

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7481/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2007 in CRM No. 43282/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALBIR RAHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.T. CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail)

Date: 03/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Khurana, Adv.
Mrs. Sunita Pandit, Adv.
Mr. Anil Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Issue notice returnable within two weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master